
 

 

Bottles 
  

GI-2331 BOTTLES  
ASPIRATOR WITH OUTLET FOR TUBING  

ITEM 
CODE 

Capacity 
MI. 

Approx 
OD mm. 

Approx. 
Ht. mm 

I.D. 
Neck 
mm 

Qty 
per 

case 

GI-2331/21 250 64 147 18 20 

GI-2331/24 500 80 172 23 12 

GI-2331/28 1000 104 200 28 8 

GI-2331/29 2000 129 265 33 4 
  
  

GI-2351 BOTTLES  
ASPIRATION WITH OUTLET FOR STOPPER  

ITEM 
CODE 

Capacity 
MI. 

Approx 
OD 

mm. 

Approx. 
Ht. mm 

I.D. 
Neck 
mm 

I.D. 
Outlet 
mm 

Qty  
per 

case 

GI-2351/28 1000 104 200 28 23 8 

GI-2351/29 2000 129 265 33 28 4 

GI-2351/32 5000 190 320 44 28 1 

GI-2351/35 10000 215 410 54 28 1   
  

GI-2356 BOTTLES 
ASPIRATOR WITH STOPPER AND STOPCOCK 

ITEM 
CODE 

Capacity 
MI. 

Approx 
OD 

mm. 

Approx. 
Ht. mm 

I.D. 
Neck 
mm 

I.D. 
Outlet 
mm 

Qty 
per 

case 

GI-2356/28 1000 104 200 B29 B24 8 

GI-2356/29 2000 129 265 B34 B29 4 

GI-2356/32 5000 190 320 B45 B29 1 

GI-2356/35 10000 215 410 B55 B29 1 

GI-2356/40 20000 300 485 B55 B29 1  
 

  
GI-2361 BOTTLES 
B.O.D.WITH STOPPER 



ITEM 
CODE 

Capacity 
MI. 

Approx OD 
mm. 

Approx. Ht. 
mm 

Qty 
per case 

GI-2361/16 125 55 120 24 

GI-2361/22 300 70 150 40  

 
  

GI-2371 BOTTLES 
CENTRIFUGE, ORIGINAL FORM 

ITEM 
CODE 

Capacity 
MI. 

Approx 
OD mm. 

Approx. 
Ht. mm 

I.D. 
Neck 
mm 

Qty 
per 

case  

GI-2371/21 250 61 145 27 16 

GI-2371/24 500 73 182 27 8  
 

  
GI-2478 BOTTLES 
MILK DILUTION, PLAIN, WITH SCREW CAP AND LINER 

ITEM 
CODE 

Capacity 
MI. 

Approx OD 
mm. 

Approx. Ht. 
mm 

Qty 
per case 

GI-
2478/18 

160 150 19 24 

 

 
  

GI-2481 BOTTLES 
MILK DILUTION, GRADUATED, SCREW CAP AND LINER 

ITEM 
CODE 

Capacity 
MI. 

Approx OD 
mm. 

Approx. Ht. 
mm 

Qty 
per case 

GI-
2481/18 

160 150 19 24 

 

 
  

GI-2491 SCREW CAPS 
BAKELITE, WITH RUBBER LINER 



ITEM 
CODE Qty per case 

GI-2491 100 
 

 
  

GI-2611 BOTTLES 
REAGENT, PLAIN NARROW MOUTH, WITH FLAT HEAD STOPPER  

ITEM 
CODE 

Capacity 
MI. 

Approx 
OD 

mm. 

Approx. 
Ht. mm Stopper 

Qty 
per 

case 

GI-2611/14 60 45 93 B14 24 

GI-2611/16 125 55 120 B19 24 

GI-2611/21 250 64 147 B19 24 
GI-2611/24 500 80 172 B24 12 

GI-2611/28 1000 104 200 B29 8 

GI-2611/29 2000 129 265 B34 4 

GI-2611/30 3000 158 260 B45 4 

GI-2611/32 5000 190 320 B45 2 
GI-2611/35 10000 215 410 B45 1 

GI-2611/40 20000 300 485 B55 1  

 

  
GI-2610 BOTTLES 
REAGENT, AMBER, NARROW MOUTH WITH FLAT HEAD STOPPER 

ITEM 
CODE 

Capacity 
MI. 

Approx 
OD mm. 

Approx. 
Ht. mm 

Size of 
stopper 

Qty 
per 

case 

GI-2610/14 60 45 93 B14 24 

GI-2610/16 125 55 120 B19 24 

GI-2610/21 250 64 147 B19 24 

GI-2610/24 500 80 172 B24 12 

GI-2610/28 1000 104 200 B29 8 

GI-2610/29 2000 129 265 B34 4 

GI-2610/30 3000 158 260 B45 4 

GI-2610/32 5000 190 320 B45 2 

GI-2610/35 10000 215 410 B45 1 

GI-2610/40 20000 300 485 B55 1  

 

  
GI-2696 BOTTLES 
SOLUTION, PLAIN TOOLED NECK 



ITEM 
CODE 

Capacity 
MI. 

Approx 
OD mm. 

Approx. 
Ht. mm 

I.D. 
Neck 
mm 

Qty  
per 

case 
GI-2696/21 250 64 147 18 24 

GI-2696/24 500 80 172 23 12 

GI-2696/28 1000 104 200 28 8 

GI-2696/29 2000 129 265 33 4 

GI-2696/30 3000 158 260 44 4 
GI2696/32 5000 190 320 44 2 

GI-2696/34 9500 187 476 54 1 

GI-2696/35 10000 215 410 54 1 

GI-2696/36 13250 238 445 54 1 

GI-2696/40 20000 300 485 54 1  

 

  
GI-2690 BOTTLES 
SOLUTION, AMBER, TOOLED NECK 

ITEM 
CODE 

Capacity 
MI. 

Approx 
OD mm. 

Approx. 
Ht. mm 

I.D. 
Neck 
mm 

Qty 
per 

case  

GI-2690/21 250 64 147 18 24 
GI-2690/24 500 80 172 23 12 

GI-2690/28 1000 104 200 28 8 

GI-2690/29 2000 129 265 33 4   
  

GI-2741 BOTTLES 
WEIGHING, WITH STOPPER  

ITEM 
CODE 

Capacity 
MI. 

Approx OD 
mm. 

Approx. Ht. 
mm 

Qty 
per case 

GI-2741/05 5 20 40 24 

GI-2741/08 15 25 60 12 

GI-2741/09 *20 50 35 12 

GI-2741/10 25 30 65 12 

GI-2741/12 *40 60 40 12 

GI-2741/14 60 40 90 6 

* Squat Form  
 

  
GI-2771 BOTTLES 
WASH, COMPLETE WITH STOPPER 



ITEM 
CODE Capacity MI. Stopper Qty per case 

GI-2771/21 250 B24 8 
GI-2771/24 500 B24 8 

GI-2771/28 1000 B29 8  
 

  
GI-2772 STOPPERS 
ONLY FOR WASH BOTTLES OF 2771 

ITEM 
CODE Capacity MI. Stopper Qty 

per case 

GI-2772/21 250 B24 8 

GI-2772/34 500 B24 8 

GI-2772/28 1000 B29 8  
 

  
GI-2773 FLASKS 
ONLY FOR WASH BOTTLE OF 2771  

ITEM 
CODE 

Capacity 
MI. 

Approx. Ht. 
mm Stopper Qty 

per case 

GI-2773/21 250 135 B24 8 

GI-2773/24 500 175 B24 8 

GI-2773/28 1000 205 B29 8  
 

  
GI-2871 BOTTLES 
GAS WASHING, COMPLETE WITH STOPPER  

ITEM 
CODE Capacity MI. Stopper Qty 

per case 

GI-2871/16 125 B29 8 

GI-2871/21 250 B29 8 

GI-2871/24 500 B29 8  
 

  
GI-2872 STOPPERS 
ONLY FOR GAS WASHING BOTTLES - CAT NO.2871 



ITEM 
CODE Capacity MI. Qty per case 

GI-2872/16 125 8 
GI-2872/21 250 8 

GI-2872/24 500 8  
 

  
GI-2873 BOTTLES 
ONLY FOR GAS WASHING BOTTLES - CAT NO. 2871 

ITEM 
CODE 

Capacity 
MI. 

Approx OD 
mm. 

Approx. Ht. 
mm 

Qty 
per case 

GI-2873/16 125 50 155 8 

GI-2873/21 250 60 185 8 

GI-2873/24 500 70 245 8 
 

      
 


